
A.P.4343C, Vol. 1, Book 1 

SECTION 2 

SWITCHES (MECHANICALLY OPERATED) 

RESTRICTED 

 



or
 

T
S
 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

> 19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

AP 113D-0012-1, Sect.2 

Oct.81 (Amdt 120) 

SECTION 2 

SWITCHES (MECHANICALLY OPERATED) 

LIST OF CHAPTERS 

Note.—A list of contents appears at the beginning of each chapter. 

Micro switches, A.M., Burgess and Pye series 

Micro switch, Type 1241Z (Cancelled: now A.P.113D-1210-1; 

Micro switches, Honeywell Controls (Cancelled: now A.P.113D-1201-1) 

Micro switch, Type 1831Y (Cancelled: now AP 113D-1210-1)€ 

Mechanically operated switch, Type 2B, No. 1 (Rotax D8301) (Cancelled: obsolete) 

Mechanically operated switch, Type 2B, No. 2 (Rotax D8302) (Cancelled: obsolete) 

Drum switch, Type 1220Y (Cancelled: now A.P.113D-1209-1) 

Stepless drum switch, Type 1837Y 

Limit switch, Western, Type LS561 (Cancelled: obsolete) 

Limit switch, Western, Type LS850 

Limit switch, Western, Type LS1721 

Limit switch, Western, Type LS1761 

Skin deformation crash switch, Type 9C (Cancelled: now A.P.113D-1205-1) 

Switchbox assemblies, Part No. 8027, 8028 and 8029 

Switch, mechanically operated, Rotax, Type D7403 

Ignition switch, CK11765 

Selector unit, flap position, Evershed and Vignoles, Type PV.60B (Cancelled: 
obsolete} 

Nose wheel steering unit, Electro-Hydraulics, Type 7752 

Micro switch, Type 1077Z (Cancelled: now AP 113D-1210-1) 4 

Limit switches, Rotax, Type N99078/2 and {3 (Cancelled: obsolete) 

Commutator switch, Type 1022Z (Cancelled: obsolete) 

Double drum switch, Type 1028Z (Cancelled: now A.P.113D-1211-1) 

Stepless drum switches, Dowty 1061Z series
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SWITCHES (MECHANICALLY OPERATED) 

CLASSIFIED LIST OF CHAPTERS 

Miscellaneous switches 

Micro switches, Air Ministry series 

Micro switches, Pye series 

Micro switches, Burgess series 

Micro switches, and auxiliary actuators... 

Crash switch, Type 9C 

Ignition switch, Type CK11765 ... 

Nose wheel steering unit 7752 

Sw. assy. 8027, 8028, 8029 

Selector unit, Type PV.60B 

Dowty types 

Type 1831Y 

1837Y 

1022Z 

1061Z 

1077Z 

1241Z 

Western types 

Type LSS561 

LS850 

LS1721 

LS1761 

Mechanically operated switches 

Type 2B, No. 1 (Rotax D8301) 

2B, No. 2 (Rotax D8302) 

Rotax types 

Type D7403 we 

D8301 (2B, No. 1) 

D8302 (2B, No. 2) 

N99078/2 and /3 
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