## SECTION 2

# SWITCHES (MECHANICALLY OPERATED)

RESTRICTED

#### **SECTION 2**

## SWITCHES (MECHANICALLY OPERATED)

#### LIST OF CHAPTERS

**Note.**—A list of contents appears at the beginning of each chapter.

1 Micro switches, A.M., Burgess and Pye series 2 Micro switch, Type 1241Z (Cancelled: now A.P.113D-1210-1) 3 Micro switches, Honeywell Controls (Cancelled: now A.P.113D-1201-1) 4 Micro switch, Type 1831Y (Cancelled: now AP 113D-1210-1)◀ Mechanically operated switch, Type 2B, No. 1 (Rotax D8301) (Cancelled: obsolete) 5 6 Mechanically operated switch, Type 2B, No. 2 (Rotax D8302) (Cancelled: obsolete) Drum switch, Type 1220Y (Cancelled: now A.P.113D-1209-1) 8 Stepless drum switch, Type 1837Y 9 Limit switch, Western, Type LS561 (Cancelled: obsolete) 10 Limit switch, Western, Type LS850 11 Limit switch, Western, Type LS1721 12 Limit switch, Western, Type LS1761 13 Skin deformation crash switch, Type 9C (Cancelled: now A.P.113D-1205-1) 14 Switchbox assemblies, Part No. 8027, 8028 and 8029 15 Switch, mechanically operated, Rotax, Type D7403 16 Ignition switch, CK11765 (Cancelled: 17 Selector unit, flap position, Evershed and Vignoles, Type PV.60B obsolete) 18 Nose wheel steering unit, Electro-Hydraulics, Type 7752 Micro switch, Type 1077Z (Cancelled: now AP 113D-1210-1) 19 20 Limit switches, Rotax, Type N99078/2 and /3 (Cancelled: obsolete) 21 Commutator switch, Type 1022Z (Cancelled: obsolete) 22 Double drum switch, Type 1028Z (Cancelled: now A.P.113D-1211-1)

23

Stepless drum switches, Dowty 1061Z series

## **SECTION 2**

## SWITCHES (MECHANICALLY OPERATED)

### **CLASSIFIED LIST OF CHAPTERS**

Miscellaneous switches							Chap.	App.
Micro switches, Air Mini	istry ser	ies					1	1
Micro switches, Pye serie	es		•••				1	2
Micro switches, Burgess	series						1	3
Micro switches, and auxiliary actuator			š				1	4
	-				•••		13	
							16	
Ignition switch, Type CK		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		
Nose wheel steering unit		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	18	
Sw. assy. 8027, 8028, 802	29	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	14	
Selector unit, Type PV.6	0 <b>B</b>		•••	•••	•••	•••	17	
	Dowty	types						
Type 1831Y	•••	•••	• • •	•••	•••	•••	4	
1837Y	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	8	
1022Z	•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	21	
1061Z	•••	•••	•••	•••	***	•••	23	
1077Z	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	19	
1241Z	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	2	
Western types								
Type LS561							9	
LS850							10	
LS1721							11	
LS1761				•••			12	
Mechanically operated switches								
Type 2B, No. 1 (Rotax							5	
2B, No. 2 (Rotax			***				6	
Rotax types								
Type D7403							15	
D8301 (2B, No. 1)	)				•••		5	
D8302 (2B, No. 2)	)	•••	•••	•••	•••		6	
N99078/2 and $/3$	•••	•••	•••		•••		20	

## RESTRICTED